
NORTHERN LIGHTS Chapter Investment Clubs in the Visit-A-Club Program

Meeting Location Composition Club Name Contact Name Contact Email Alternate Contact Alternate Email

Rochester, MN Mixed Interested Investors Marilyn Morem Marilynmorem@gmail.com
Meets 2nd Monday of Month

Brooklyn Center, MN Mixed The Sky’s The Limit of MN Linda Boss lindaaboss@gmail.com
Meets 2nd Tuesday of Month

Bismark, ND Mixed Quest of Investment Knowledge Kim Meidinger kpm17y@gmail.com
Meets 3rd Tuesday of Month

Eagan, MN Men Northstar Investment Club Ed Lutgen Edward.lutgen@state.mn.us
Meets 1st Tuesday of Month

On Line Market Bucksters Inv Club Kathleen Meyerle kmeyerle@gmail.com
Meet 3rd Sunday 1:30-3:00 p.m.

Zoom Capitol Enterprise Inv Club Martha Rhode mbrhode@comcast.net
Meet last Monday of Month

Bemidji Women Team 2002 Nancy Oien noien@gvtel.com
3rd Tuesday evening

Zoom Women FEM Financiers Diane Anderson deanderson@q.com
First Thursday - time varies

Garden Center Lanes Women Great Expectations Jan Esala jkesala@gctel.net
Alexandria 2nd Tues 3:30

Mixed Hartland Investment Club Paul Lynne paul@deskmedia.com

Women Optim Partners Christy Bubolz earley@frontiernet.net
1st Tuesday

Virtual Mixed Northstar Inv Club Steven Ditschler seditschler@gmail.com
3rd Tues 7-9 pm

Various places Women Money Investment Club Renita Goodrich renitag@randeofmn.com
1st Thurs 1:00
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Messiah Luth Church Mixed Aqua Torsk Investment Lewis Berge lobada3@gmail.com
MoundsView 4th Saturday

Various places Women Hiawathalan D Stockettes Karen Peterson kpeters511@hotmail.com
4th Monday at 10:00

Zoom Five Star Investors Dennis Doherty dennis_doherty100@msn.com
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